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3 ∆ΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2011

ROUND 3 - ΚΑΛΥΒΙΑ ΕΛΑΣΣOΝΑΣ 

4o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 69 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR 2:31.480

2 10 ΣΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ JUNIOR 3:04.735 33.255

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 12~15
1 2 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 3:01.596

2 8 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 12~15 3:14.170 12.574

3 7 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 12~15 3:32.072 30.476

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 47 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ELITE 2:22.889

2 12 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE 2:27.300 4.411

3 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE 2:27.750 4.861

4 17 ΠΡΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE 2:38.398 15.509

5 33 ΤΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE 2:42.950 20.061

6 4 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE 2:43.066 20.177

7 6 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE 2:46.887 23.998

8 3 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE 2:58.070 35.181

9 9 ΣΕΠΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΡΗΣ ELITE 3:17.192 54.303

Non Start Riders

10 90 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.sportstiming.gr

3 ∆ΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2011

ROUND 3 - ΚΑΛΥΒΙΑ ΕΛΑΣΣOΝΑΣ 

4o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ - ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

1 47 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ELITE 2:22.889

2 12 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE 2:27.300 4.411

3 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE 2:27.750 4.861

4 69 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR 2:31.480 8.591

5 17 ΠΡΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE 2:38.398 15.509

6 33 ΤΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE 2:42.950 20.061

7 4 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE 2:43.066 20.177

8 6 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE 2:46.887 23.998

9 3 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE 2:58.070 35.181

10 2 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 3:01.596 38.707

11 10 ΣΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ JUNIOR 3:04.735 41.846

12 8 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 12~15 3:14.170 51.281

13 9 ΣΕΠΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΡΗΣ ELITE 3:17.192 54.303

14 7 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 12~15 3:32.072 1:09.183

Non Start Riders

15 90 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE


